





Technical information
Explosion drawing and parts list

ST62 (6200500) ST62 BRUSH SANDER | Version A (From serial number 1)

Pos.	Serial No.	Code	Description	Quantity
1		6206629	BRUSH PROTECTION	1
2		5073050	SCREW M.10X30	1
3		6221712	WASHER	1
4		6225167	KNOB	1
5		8678009	SCREW M.4X15 PH.	4
6		6224185	DUST PROTECTOR	1
7		6206628	GEAR BOX	1
8		6204331	O-RING	1
9		4610022	BALL BEARING 6201-2RS	1
10		6288190	FLAT KEY	2
11		6220131	SHAFT	1
12		6222731	SLEEVE	1
13		6222732	BUSHING	1
14		6224183	BEARING COVER	1
15		8678008	SCREW M.4X10 PH.	3
16		4889029	WOODRUFF KEY 3X10X3.7	1
17		6287167	GEAR	1
18		1688103	RING SHAFT D.10	2
19		6210054	BALL BEARING 606 2RS	1
20		6221713	SHAFT LOCK	1
21		3488093	SAFETY RING D.4	1
22		3504232	RETAINER	1
23		2079001	SCREW D.4X20 (TX)	4
24		6226253	SPRING	1
25		6203157	SHAFT LOCKING BUTTON	1
27		7178003	SCREW M.5X12 PH.	2
28		3110028	BALL BEARING 6000 2RZ	1
29		6224165	BEARING COVER	1
30		7278007	SCREW M.4X12 PH.	2
31		6251238	ARMATURE 230V	1
32		8082004	LOCKWASHER D.4	4
33		1910002	BALL BEARING 608-ZZ	1
34		6204332	BUSHING	1
35		6203158	BAFFLE	1
36		1270019	PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW 6X67	2
37		6246567	STATOR+ELECT. CIRCUIT 230V	1
37	210001	6255004	STATOR 230V	1
38		6203151	MOTOR HOUSING	1
39		6217076	CARBON BRUSHES SET	1



Technical information
Explosion drawing and parts list

ST62 (6200500) ST62 BRUSH SANDER | Version A (From serial number 1)

Pos.	Serial No.	Code	Description	Quantity
40		4370049	PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW 4X3/8 PH.B.	2
41		6226254	SPRING	2
42		6246567	STATOR+ELECT. CIRCUIT 230V	1
42	210001	6268238	ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT 230V	1
43		2015043	SWITCH	1
44		6268650	CAPACITOR	1
45		6203155	SWITCH BUTTON	1
46		6203154	SWITCH SLIDE	1
47		6218046	BRUSH HOLDER	2
48		8578030	SCREW M4X8 TORX	4
49		6203934	PROTECTION COVER	1
50		6203935	NOZZLE	1
51		6203152	COVER	1
52		4679014	SCREW D.4X10 TX	3
53		6203156	CLAMP	1
54		8002043	CORD ARMOR	1
55		5400025	CORD ASS'Y 230V (EUROPE)	1
56		1699005	WRENCH 6 mm	1
57		8802479	HANDLE SET	1
58		6203153	DUST COLLECTOR ATTACHMENT	1
59		8578024	SCREW M.5X10 TORX	2
60		6246899	REAR ROLLER ASS'Y	1
61		6246890	HEAD ASS'Y	1
62		6246897	PROTECTION HOLDER ASS'Y	1
63		6224188	HANDLE SUPPORT	1
64		3178016	SCREW M.5X15 PH.	3
65		4380016	WASHER D.6.3X11.8X1	1
66		3774011	CUP SQUARE NECK BOLT M.6X15	1
67		6246898	FRONT ROLLER ASS'Y	1
68		6280084	WASHER D.27.8X19.5X1	1
69		6291214	NYLON BRUSH	1
69		6291215	BRASS BRUSH	1
69		6291216	SANDING BRUSH	1
69		6291217	SCOTCH BRUSH	1